TREBINJEOPEN
Trebinje, 2.11.2024

Disciplina 12
2.11.2024. - 12:50

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
0 SANKINA, Marija
1 PJESCIC, Dunja
2 VUKCEVIC, Doris
3 BOGO, Elena
4 DARMANOQVIC, Anja
5 MARAS, Andrijana
6 ZIVKOVIC, Klara
7 PUDAR, Mila
8 GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa

Grupa2od 2

DJURISIC, Ivona
MARKOVIC, Carna
MALOVIC, Maja
RAICEVIC, Darija
AVENTO, Vittoria
PETROVIC, Stanislava
VUKCEVIC, Nadja
MIRKOVIC, Nadja
ZVICER, Helena
OZEGOVIC, Nikolija

OO ~NOOUr~WNEO

G.R.

10 PVK Buducnhost

15 KVS Leotar - Trebinje

12 PVK Aquatic Verde

14  Leotar, TB

14 PVK Aquatic Verde

09 PVK Aquatic Verde

16 PVKBudva Budvanska Rivijera
15 Leotar, TB

10 PVK Buducnost

10 PVK Buducnhost

10 PVK Buducnhost

12 PVK Buducnhost

08 PVK JADRAN HERCEG NOVI
10 PVK Aquatic Verde

13 PVKBudva Budvanska Rivijera
10 PVK Buducnost

14 PVK Aquatic Verde

12 PVKBudva Budvanska Rivijera
16 PVKJADRAN HERCEG NOVI

2:08.43
1:54.44
1:41.47
1:40.42
1:40.44
1:50.24
1:54.95

1:33.68
1:24.71
1:23.88
1:19.18
1:16.08
1:19.17
1:20.46
1:24.70
1:31.38
1:35.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to PK Fortuna
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